
NICS Monday Evening Shoot 2026
NICSSA (NICSME26)
Belfast Royal Academy Sports Hall, Cliftonville Road, Belfast, 30-03-2026

B50O - Portsmouth - Barebow Open 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2114474 GILMORE Peter 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 9D 50O B 50O

2098652 FERGUSON George 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 8B 50O B 50O

3004791 MCCANN David 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 8C 50O B 50O

B50W - Portsmouth - Barebow Women 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3060364 RUTHERFORD Tara 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 7D 50W B 50W

BO - Portsmouth - Barebow Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3073776 SCHOFIELD David 2201 EAST BELFAST ARCHERY CLUB 1 5D O B O

BU18O - Portsmouth - Barebow Open Under 18
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3035080 KELLY Ashton 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 8A U18O B U18O

BU18W - Portsmouth - Barebow Women Under 18
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3094636 HEGARTY Mia 45 BANGOR AND DISTRICT AC 1 7A U18W B U18W

BW - Portsmouth - Barebow Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2019585 COWAN Angela 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1 7C W B W

3086419 MCBRIDE Sarah 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 9B W B W

3088900 VINCENT Lara Beth 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 9C W B W

3060363 RUTHERFORD Gemma 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 7B W B W

2127124 KELLY Kay 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 8D W B W

3000314 MCCANN Rachel 45 BANGOR AND DISTRICT AC 1 9A W B W

C50O - Portsmouth - Compound Open 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2067412 MCCLELLAND Paul 4 ARCHERY GB 1 1B 50O C 50O

C50W - Portsmouth - Compound Women 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2026718 BELL Jo Ann 35 CITY OF BELFAST AC 1 1A 50W C 50W

CBB50O - Compound Barebow 50+ Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3030596 TURNER David 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 2D 50O CBB 50O

CO - Portsmouth  - Compound Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

918626 WILSON Darrel 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 1C O C O

CU18O - Portsmouth - Compound Open Under 18
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3099876 WILSON Jake 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 2B U18O C U18O

CU18W - Portsmouth - Compound Women Under 18
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3086285 BRADLEY Rachel 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 1D U18W C U18W

3099738 WILSON Jessica 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 2C U18W C U18W
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CW - Portsmouth - Compound Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2054792 MCCORMICK Helen 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 2A W C W

L50O - Portsmouth - Longbow Open 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2055826 MCCLORY Damian 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 11A 50O L 50O

956215 KENNY John 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 11C 50O L 50O

LU18O - Portsmouth - Longbow Open Under 18
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3090885 MCCLORY Oliver 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 11B U18O L U18O

R50O - Portsmouth - Recurve Open 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2079752 ASHE Bill 2201 EAST BELFAST ARCHERY CLUB 1 4C 50O R 50O

2040232 SOMERVILLE David 2201 EAST BELFAST ARCHERY CLUB 1 5A 50O R 50O

1060008 WRIGHT David 2201 EAST BELFAST ARCHERY CLUB 1 3B 50O R 50O

3067207 PATRICK John 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 3A 50O R 50O

R50W - Portsmouth - Recurve Women 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1011638 WEBB Patricia 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 3C 50W R 50W

RO - Portsmouth - Recurve Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3089144 WELD-DAVIES Emil 2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY BELFAST 1 5B O R O

3094105 FLYNN Anthony 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 3D O R O

3088897 MCCAFFREY Michael 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 5C O R O

941708 MCKENNA David 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 4D O R O

RU18O - Portsmouth - Recurve Open Under 18
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2127108 KELLY Zack 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 1 4A U18O R U18O

RU18W - Portsmouth - Recurve Women Under 18
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3083838 MISKIMMIN Aliya 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 6C U18W R U18W

3095559 MCALLISTER Emma 4 ARCHERY GB 1 6D U18W R U18W

RW - Portsmouth - Recurve Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3025007 JENKINS Tesni 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 4B W R W

3094103 SAMANT Tejal 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 6B W R W

3094104 SMITH Letita 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 6A W R W

T50O - Traditional 50+ Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1234 THOMPSON Glenn 35 CITY OF BELFAST AC 1 10A 50O T 50O

2130839 YOUNG Mark 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 1 10C 50O T 50O

2126167 LECKEY Mike 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 1 10B 50O T 50O

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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